ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCE

P.G. DEGREE / DIPLOMA

OCTOBER 2015 EXAMINATION

TIME TABLE



Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Mon

Tue

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES

DIPLOMA IN HEALTH PROMATION AND EDUCATION (D.H.P&E) (3603)

Non Semester

Regulation for candidates admitted from 2011-2012 session onwards

15.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

16.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

19.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m

20.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

26.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

27.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

DIPLOMA IN LEARNING DISABILITY (3604)

II

III

v

VI

Communicable Disease Control and
National Health Programmes

Health Administration and
Environmental Sanitation

Maternal - Child Health Nutrition
and Health Statistics

Community Organisation and
Development

Behavioural Sciences and Research
Methodology

Communication Methods and Media

363207

363208

363209

363210

363211

363212

Regulation for candidates admitted from 2008-2009 session onwards

15.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

16.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

19.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m

20.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

II

III

v

Basic Psychology

Learning Disabilities & Diagnosis

Learning Disabilities and
Management

Development and Medical Aspects
In Children and Adolescents

363251

363252

363253

363254



DIPLOMA IN DIABETES EDUCATION (3606)
Regulation for candidates admitted from 2011-2012 session onwards

Thu 15.10.2015 I Pathophysiology & Long Term 363301
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m. Complicationts

Thu 16.10.2015 I Management of Diabetes and 363302
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m. Diabetes Education

DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY (3608)
Regulation for candidates admitted from 2014-2015 session onwards

Thu 15.10.2015 I Biochemistry & 363501
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m. Clinical Biochemistry
Fri ~ 16.10.2015 II Microbiology and 363502
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m. Pathology
Mon 19.10.2015 1 Bank Services and 363503
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m. Quality Control

DIPLOMA IN RADIOLOGY & IMAGING TECHNOLOGY (3609)
Regulation for candidates admitted from 2014-2015 session onwards

Thu 15.10.2015 I Fundamentals of Radiation 363601
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m. Physics & Physics of Diagnostic Radiology

Fri 16.10.2015 II Radio Diagnostic Equipments - 363602
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m. Instrumentation, Radiation, Safety &

Quality Control

Mon 19.10.2015 I Clinical Radiography and Dark 363603
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m. Room Techniques

Tue  20.10.2015 v Contrast and Special Radiographic 363604

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m. Procedures



Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri

Mon

M.Sc. NON-MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES
BRANCH II - BIOSTATISTICS (2802)

15.10.2015
9.30am to 12.30 p.m.

16.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

19.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

20.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

26.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

27.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

28.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

II

III

IV

II

III

FIRST YEAR

(New regulation)

Probability and Distribution
Theory

Epidemiology and Design of
Experiments

Statistical Inference, Sampling
Methods and Sample Size

Demography and Health Data
Management

SECOND YEAR

(New regulation)

Applied Regression Methods

Applied Multivariate Analysis and
Time Series Analysis

Clinical Trial and its Management

282861

282862

282863

282864

282865

282866

282867



Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

M.Sc. MEDICAL SOCIOLOGY (2806)

15.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

16.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

19.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

20.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

26.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m...

27.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

28.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

29.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

30.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

02.11.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

03.11.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

FIRST YEAR

(New regulation)

I Sociological Concepts &
Sociology of Medicine

II Anatomy and Physiology of
Health and illness

III Health Policy and Health
Care Delivery

IV Social Psychiatry
A% Research Methodology &
Epidmiological Analysis

VI Epidemics & Disaster Management

VII Social and Preventive Medicine

VIII Health Education and Public
Health Promotion

SECOND YEAR

(New regulation)

I Sociology in Medicine
II Hospitals Operations &
Management

I Medical Terminology &
Medical Records Management

283081

283082

283083

283084

283085

283086

283087

283088

283059

283060

283061



Wed 04.11.2015 IV~ Medical Ethics and Laws 283062
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Thu 05.11.2015 A% Social Support & Counselling 283063
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m...

Fri  06.11.2015 VI Total Quality Management 283064
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m...

M.Sc. MEDICAL PHYSICS (2807)

Revised Regulation for candidates admitted from 2010-2011 batch onwards

FIRST YEAR

Thu 15.10.2015 I Radiation Physics 284011
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Fri ~ 16.10.2015 II Radiological Mathematics 284012
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Mon 19.10.2015 III Anatomy, Physiology and 284013
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.. Pathology

Tue  20.10.2015 IV Radiation Dosimetry and 284014
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.. Standardization

Mon 26.10.2015 A% Radiation Detectors and 284015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m... Instrumentation

Tue 27.10.2015 VI Physics of Medical Imaging 284016
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Wed 28.10.2015 VII  Physics of Radiation Therapy 284017

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.



Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Mon

Tue

29.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

30.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

02.11.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

03.11.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

I

SECOND YEAR

Advanced Techniques of

Radiotherapy

II

III

v

Clinical Radiation Biology

Physics of Nuclear Medicine and
Internal Dosimetry

Radiation Safety

284031

284032

284033

284034

M.Sc. MOLECULAR VIROLOGY (2808)

(for candidates admitted from 2009-2010 onwards

15.10.2015
9.30am to 12.30 p.m.

16.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

19.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

20.10.2015
9.30am to 12.30 p.m.

26.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

27.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

I

FIRST YEAR

Basic Microbiology, Virology

And Immunology

II

III

II

III

Epidemiology, Biostatistics and
Entomology

Basic and Applied Viral Genetics

SECOND YEAR

Diagnostic Virology
Applied Epidemiology and
Applied Entomology

Recent Advances in Molecular
Virology

289125

289126

289127

289128

289129

289130



Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

M.Sc. MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY (2814)
(from 2013-2014 onwards)

15.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

16.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

19.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

20.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

26.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

27.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

28.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

29.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

30.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

II

III

v

II

III

IV

FIRST YEAR

General Biochemistry, Medical
Laboratory Technology

General Bacteriology,
Immunology and Parasitology

Haematology and Clinical
Pathology

General Pathology

Epidemiology & Biostatistics

SECOND YEAR

Clinical Biochemistry, Endocrinology
And Nutritional Biochemistry

Systemic Bacteriology, Virology
And Mycology

Advance Haematology & Immuno
Haematology

Techniques in Histopathology
and Cytology

281251

281252

281253

281254

281255

281261

281262

281263

281264



Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue
9.30
Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

M.Sc. CLINICAL NUTRITION (2815)

15.10.2015 I
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

16.10.2015 II
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

19.10.2015 I
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

20.10.2015 v
am to 12.30 p.m..

26.10.2015 A%
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

27.10.2015 VI
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

28.10.2015 I
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

29.10.2015 I
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

30.10.2015 I
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

02.11.2015 1A%
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

(from 2012-2014 onwards)

FIRST YEAR

Applied Physiology

Nutritional Biochemistry

Medical & Food Microbiology

Advance Nutrition

Principles of Food Science

Research Methods and
Biostatistics

SECOND YEAR
Applied Nutrition

Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics
Entrepreneurship and Food

Service Management

Public Nutrition

281301

281302

281303

281304

281305

281306

281311

281312

281313

281314



M.Sc. REGENERATIVE MEDICINE (2817)

Thu 15.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.
Fri ~ 16.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.
Mon 19.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.
Tue  20.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.
Mon 26.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.
Tue 27.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.
Wed 28.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.
Thu 29.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.
Fri ~ 15.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Mon 16.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

19.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Tue

(from 2013-2014 onwards)

FIRST YEAR
I Basics in Human Biology 281501
II Cell and Molecular Biology 281502
11 Microbiology, Pathology and 281503
Immunology
v Genetics, Bioinformatics and 281504
Nanotechnology
SECOND YEAR
I Cell Culture Basics and 281511
Protocols
II Stem Cells and Tissue 281512
Engineering
I Biostatistics and Research 281513
Methodology, Ethics and
Regulatory Approvals
IV Applied Regenerative Medicine 281514
and Recent Advances in
Regenerative Medicine
M.Sc. EPIDEMIOLOGY (31)
FIRST YEAR
I Principles of Epidemiology 313001
and Biostatistics
II Epidemiology of Diseases of Pubic 313002

III

Health Importance and Disease Control

Epidemiological Methods in Health 313003

Management



Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

MBA (HOSPITAL & HEALTH MANAGEMENT) (4302)

15.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

16.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

19.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

20.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

26.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

27.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

28.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

29.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

30.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

02.11.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

03.11.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

04.11.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

(from 2011-2012 batch onwards)

II

III

v

VI

VI

VIII

IX

X1

XII

FIRST YEAR

Management Principles in Medical
and Health Care Organizations

Financial and Management Accounting

Biostatistics and Operations Research

Basic of Medical Science and
Epidemiology in Medical and
Health System Management

Health Economics
Organizational Behaviour
Business Communication and

Computer Applications

Hospital Planning, Architecture and
Project Management

Health Care Laws

Marketing Management

Logistics for Health Care Service

Human Resources Management

432031

432032

432033

432034

432035

432036

432037

432038

432039

432040

432041

432042



Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Thu

Fri

Mon

15.10.2015
2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.
16.10.2015
2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.
19.10.2015
2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.
20.10.2015
2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.
26.10.2015
2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.
27.10.2015
2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.
28.10.2015
2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m. .
29.10.2015
2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.
30.10.2015
2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.

MASTER OF AUDIOLOGY & SPEECH LANGUAGE

15.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

16.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

19.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

SECOND YEAR

I Public Health System and 432021
Health Insurance
II Research Methodology 432022
III Safety and Risk Management 432023
IV Business Policy and Strategic 432024
Management
A% Services Marketing and Consumer 432025
Behaviour
VI Health Care Technology and 432026
Pharmaceutical Management
VII Hospital Information Systems 432027
Including Medical Records
VIII  International Health Management 432028
IX  Quality Assurance and Management 432029

in Health Care

PATHOLOGY (4303)

(from 2010-2011 session onwards)

FIRST YEAR
I Statistics and Research Methods 433001
I Clinical Linguistics 433002
111 Speech Science and Production 433003



Tue 20.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Mon 26.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

Tue 27.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Wed 28.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Thu 29.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

Fri ~ 30.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Mon 02.11.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Tue 03.11.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Wed 04.11.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

Thu 05.11.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

Fri ~ 06.11.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

IV

VI

VIl

II

III

IV

VI

VII

Speech and Language Processing
System

Voice and Fluency Disorders

Psychophysics

Auditory Physiology

SECOND YEAR

Language Acquisition and Language
Disorders in Children

Adult Language Disorder

Clinical Phonology and Motor
Speech Disorders

Speech Perception and its Disorders
Diagnostic Audiology

Hearing Devices

Advances in Management of Persons
With Hearing Disorders

433004

433005

433006

433007

433011

433012

433013

433014

433015

433016

433017



Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Mon

Tue

M.Phil. CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK (1541)
(from 2011-2012 Batch onwards)

15.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

16.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

19.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

20.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..

26.10.2015
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

27.10.2015

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

II

III

II

III

FIRST YEAR

Social and Community Health

Health Psychology

Epidemiology and Research

SECOND YEAR

Advanced Medical Social Work

Advanced Psychiatric Social Work

Social Legislation Policy and
Welfare Administration

151001

151002

151003

152001

152002

152003





