ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCE P.G. DEGREE / DIPLOMA OCTOBER 2015 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES

DIPLOMA IN HEALTH PROMATION AND EDUCATION (D.H.P&E) (3603)

Non Semester

Regulation for candidates admitted from 2011-2012 session onwards

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I	Communicable Disease Control and National Health Programmes	363207
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Health Administration and Environmental Sanitation	363208
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	III	Maternal - Child Health Nutrition and Health Statistics	363209
Tue	20.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	Community Organisation and Development	363210
Mon	26.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	V	Behavioural Sciences and Research Methodology	363211
Tue	27.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VI	Communication Methods and Media	363212

DIPLOMA IN LEARNING DISABILITY (3604) Regulation for candidates admitted from 2008-2009 session onwards

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I	Basic Psychology	363251
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Learning Disabilities & Diagnosis	363252
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	III	Learning Disabilities and Management	363253
Tue	20.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	Development and Medical Aspects In Children and Adolescents	363254

DIPLOMA IN DIABETES EDUCATION (3606) Regulation for candidates admitted from 2011-2012 session onwards

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	Ι	Pathophysiology & Long Term Complicationts	363301
Thu	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I	Management of Diabetes and Diabetes Education	363302

DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY (3608) Regulation for candidates admitted from 2014-2015 session onwards

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I	Biochemistry & Clinical Biochemistry	363501
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Microbiology and Pathology	363502
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	III	Bank Services and Quality Control	363503

DIPLOMA IN RADIOLOGY & IMAGING TECHNOLOGY (3609) Regulation for candidates admitted from 2014-2015 session onwards

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I	Fundamentals of Radiation Physics & Physics of Diagnostic Radiolo	363601 gy
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Radio Diagnostic Equipments - Instrumentation, Radiation, Safety & Quality Control	363602
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	III	Clinical Radiography and Dark Room Techniques	363603
Tue	20.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	Contrast and Special Radiographic Procedures	363604

M.Sc. NON-MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES BRANCH II – BIOSTATISTICS (2802)

FIRST YEAR (New regulation)

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30am to 12.30 p.m.	Ι	Probability and Distribution Theory	282861
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Epidemiology and Design of Experiments	282862
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	III	Statistical Inference, Sampling Methods and Sample Size	282863
Tue	20.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	Demography and Health Data Management	282864
			CECOND MEAD	
			SECOND YEAR (New regulation)	
Wed	26.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I		282865
Wed Fri		I II	(New regulation)	282865 282866

M.Sc. MEDICAL SOCIOLOGY (2806)

FIRST YEAR (New regulation)

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I Sociol	Sociological Concepts & ogy of Medicine	283081
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Anatomy and Physiology of Health and illness	283082
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	III	Health Policy and Health Care Delivery	283083
Tue	20.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	IV	Social Psychiatry	283084
Mon	26.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	V	Research Methodology & Epidmiological Analysis	283085
Tue	27.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VI	Epidemics & Disaster Management	283086
Wed	28.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VII	Social and Preventive Medicine	283087
Thu	29.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VIII	Health Education and Public Health Promotion	283088
			SECOND YEAR (New regulation)	
Fri	30.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I	Sociology in Medicine	283059
Mon	02.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Hospitals Operations & Management	283060
Tue	03.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	III	Medical Terminology & Medical Records Management	283061

Wed	04.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	Medical Ethics and Laws	283062
Thu	05.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	V	Social Support & Counselling	283063
Fri	06.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	VI	Total Quality Management	283064

M.Sc. MEDICAL PHYSICS (2807) Revised Regulation for candidates admitted from 2010-2011 batch onwards

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I	Radiation Physics	284011
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Radiological Mathematics	284012
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	III	Anatomy, Physiology and Pathology	284013
Tue	20.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	IV	Radiation Dosimetry and Standardization	284014
Mon	26.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	V	Radiation Detectors and Instrumentation	284015
Tue	27.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VI	Physics of Medical Imaging	284016
Wed	28.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VII	Physics of Radiation Therapy	284017

SECOND YEAR

Thu	29.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I Radio	Advanced Techniques of otherapy	284031
Fri	30.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Clinical Radiation Biology	284032
Mon	02.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	III	Physics of Nuclear Medicine and Internal Dosimetry	284033
Tue	03.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	IV	Radiation Safety	284034

M.Sc. MOLECULAR VIROLOGY (2808)

(for candidates admitted from 2009-2010 onwards

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30am to 12.30 p.m.	I And I	Basic Microbiology, Virology mmunology	289125
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Epidemiology, Biostatistics and Entomology	289126
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	III	Basic and Applied Viral Genetics	289127
			SECOND YEAR	
Tue	20.10.2015 9.30am to 12.30 p.m.	I	Diagnostic Virology	289128
Mon	26.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Applied Epidemiology and Applied Entomology	289129
Tue	27.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	III	Recent Advances in Molecular Virology	289130

M.Sc. MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY (2814)

(from 2013-2014 onwards)

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	I	General Biochemistry, Medical Laboratory Technology	281251
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	General Bacteriology, Immunology and Parasitology	281252
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	III	Haematology and Clinical Pathology	281253
Tue	20.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	General Pathology	281254
Mon	26.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	V	Epidemiology & Biostatistics	281255
			SECOND YEAR	
Tue	27.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	I	SECOND YEAR Clinical Biochemistry, Endocrinology And Nutritional Biochemistry	281261
Tue Wed		I II	Clinical Biochemistry, Endocrinology	281261 281262
	9.30 am to 12.30 p.m 28.10.2015		Clinical Biochemistry, Endocrinology And Nutritional Biochemistry Systemic Bacteriology, Virology	

M.Sc. CLINICAL NUTRITION (2815) (from 2012-2014 onwards)

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	I	Applied Physiology	281301
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Nutritional Biochemistry	281302
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	III	Medical & Food Microbiology	281303
Tue 9.30	20.10.2015 am to 12.30 p.m	IV	Advance Nutrition	281304
Mon	26.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	V	Principles of Food Science	281305
Tue	27.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	VI	Research Methods and Biostatistics	281306
			SECOND YEAR	
Wed	28.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I	Applied Nutrition	281311
Thu	29.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	281312
Fri	30.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	III	Entrepreneurship and Food Service Management	281313
Mon	02.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	Public Nutrition	281314

M.Sc. REGENERATIVE MEDICINE (2817)

(from 2013-2014 onwards)

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I	Basics in Human Biology	281501
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Cell and Molecular Biology	281502
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	III	Microbiology, Pathology and Immunology	281503
Tue	20.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	Genetics, Bioinformatics and Nanotechnology	281504
			SECOND YEAR	
Mon	26.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	I	Cell Culture Basics and Protocols	281511
Tue	27.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Stem Cells and Tissue Engineering	281512
Wed	28.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	III	Biostatistics and Research Methodology, Ethics and Regulatory Approvals	281513
Thu	29.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	Applied Regenerative Medicine and Recent Advances in Regenerative Medicine	281514
		M.Sc.	EPIDEMIOLOGY (31)	
			FIRST YEAR	
Fri	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	Ι	Principles of Epidemiology and Biostatistics	313001
Mon	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Epidemiology of Diseases of Pubic Health Importance and Disease Control	313002
Tue	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	III	Epidemiological Methods in Health Management	313003

MBA (HOSPITAL & HEALTH MANAGEMENT) (4302)

(from 2011-2012 batch onwards)

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	Ι	Management Principles in Medical and Health Care Organizations	432031
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Financial and Management Accounting	432032
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	III	Biostatistics and Operations Research	432033
Tue	20.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	Basic of Medical Science and Epidemiology in Medical and Health System Management	432034
Mon	26.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	V	Health Economics	432035
Tue	27.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VI	Organizational Behaviour	432036
Wed	28.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VII	Business Communication and Computer Applications	432037
Thu	29.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VIII	Hospital Planning, Architecture and Project Management	432038
Fri	30.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	IX	Health Care Laws	432039
Mon	02.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	X	Marketing Management	432040
Tue	03.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	XI	Logistics for Health Care Service	432041
Wed	04.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	XII	Human Resources Management	432042

SECOND YEAR

Thu	15.10.2015 2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.	I	Public Health System and Health Insurance	432021
Fri	16.10.2015 2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.	II	Research Methodology	432022
Mon	19.10.2015 2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.	III	Safety and Risk Management	432023
Tue	20.10.2015 2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.	IV	Business Policy and Strategic Management	432024
Mon	26.10.2015 2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.	V	Services Marketing and Consumer Behaviour	432025
Tue	27.10.2015 2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.	VI	Health Care Technology and Pharmaceutical Management	432026
Wed	28.10.2015 2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m	VII	Hospital Information Systems Including Medical Records	432027
Thu	29.10.2015 2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.	VIII	International Health Management	432028
Fri	30.10.2015 2.00 pm to 5.00 p.m.	IX	Quality Assurance and Management in Health Care	432029

MASTER OF AUDIOLOGY & SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY (4303) (from 2010-2011 session onwards)

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	Ι	Statistics and Research Methods	433001
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Clinical Linguistics	433002
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	III	Speech Science and Production	433003

Tue	20.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	Speech and Language Processing System	433004
Mon	26.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	V	Voice and Fluency Disorders	433005
Tue	27.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VI	Psychophysics	433006
Wed	28.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VII	Auditory Physiology	433007
			SECOND YEAR	
Thu	29.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	I	Language Acquisition and Language Disorders in Children	433011
Fri	30.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Adult Language Disorder	433012
Mon	02.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	III	Clinical Phonology and Motor Speech Disorders	433013
Tue	03.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	IV	Speech Perception and its Disorders	433014
Wed	04.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	V	Diagnostic Audiology	433015
Thu	05.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VI	Hearing Devices	433016
Fri	06.11.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	VII	Advances in Management of Persons With Hearing Disorders	433017

M.Phil. CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK (1541)

(from 2011-2012 Batch onwards)

Thu	15.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	I	Social and Community Health	151001
Fri	16.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	II	Health Psychology	151002
Mon	19.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.	III	Epidemiology and Research	151003
			SECOND YEAR	
Tue	20.10.2015 9.30 am to 12.30 p.m	I	SECOND YEAR Advanced Medical Social Work	152001
Tue Mon		I		152001 152002